Damas 14 afios Singles

Federacion Peruana de Tenis
1° Torneo Nacional G2 14 afios

Ranking Nombre

3a
4a
5a
ga
ga
102
132
142
162
202
21@
232
242
272
282
302
342
412

452
462
472
56 2
602
722
862
862
942
992

Emilia Ugarte Celle

Vicka Catalina Lanatta Zorrilla
Fabiana Flores Vilchez

Renata Luciana Bohorquez Comeca
Ariana Sofia Rojas Sandoval
Luciana Esmeralda Diaz Montafiez
Hannah Rafaela Hilda Diaz Bafiez
Catalina Victoria Elizabeth Paredes Carbajal
Eva Victoria Sicha Ticona

Luciana Maria Bellatin Ramos
Tamara Rosse Ruiz Serrano
Agnieszka Tintaya Bunikowska
Luanna Gonzales Zela

Fabiana Valdivia Solis

Victoria Isabella Jugo Escudero
Maria Lucia Suarez Romani

Luciana Emilia Gomez Zavala
Akemi Fiorella Kawano Flores

Aldana Fernanda Salazar Llanos
Jordana Michelle Guevara Rosas
Mia Natalia Nakasone Cardenas
Vienna Mund Flores

Mariana Jackelyn Olortegui Arana
Sara Micaela Medina Ludefia
Mia Ximena Gonzales Estela
Rafaella Sofia Espinoza Rosello
Catalina Ballon Buse

Luciana Fernandez Brambilla
Gabriela Valeria Sifuentes Lopez
Marilyn Vargas Mamani

Luna Flores Delgado

Regién

Situacion

Cuadro principal

Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado

Wild Card
Wild Card
Aguarda qualy n° 1
Aguarda qualy n° 2
Aguarda qualy n° 3

Aguarda qualy n° 4

Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy

Docum.

77653306
78441426
78319386
77583595
78100937
78683526
77777519
81093140
78389524
77944989
78362126
77962840
78403211
77878393
78248035
78141923
78053792
78608493

78259075
81572239
63231880
78469066
78470531
78148053
78867486
78051606
78251579
77897619
78931225
78988880
78698741

Ficha

31182
31233
31186
31232
31203
31103
31014
31099
31253
31144
30967
31093
31123
31168
31073
31030
30980
31075

31071
31205
31259
31003
31226
31059
31135
31070
31140
31047
31108
31115
31057

Fecha

L Federacion
nacimiento

17/04/2012
03/02/2014
05/10/2013
26/02/2012
22/04/2013
30/06/2014
22/08/2012
24/11/2012
06/11/2013
17/12/2012
29/11/2013
17/01/2013
27/12/2013
20/10/2012
22/08/2013
24/05/2013
27/02/2013
16/05/2014

12/09/2013
04/08/2014
26/04/2012
16/02/2014
10/02/2014
23/06/2013
28/11/2014
16/03/2013
04/09/2013
27/11/2012
12/01/2015
08/07/2012
02/08/2014



Federacion
Resaltado




